R

Docket No. 32236/DBP/S295

04-24-2000

ET

Box Assignment Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

101332563

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

Washington, D.C. 20231 Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please reco	ord the attached original documents or copy thereof:
Name of conveying party(ies): Wei Shun Enterprise Co., Ltc. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: No 3. Name of conveyance:	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Compucase Enterprise Co., Ltd. Street Address: 1F, No. 225, Lane 54, Sec 2, An Ho Road, Tainan, Taiwan, R.O.C.
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No
 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No.(s) 	B. Patent No.(s) 5,944,398
Addition 5. Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to:	nal numbers attached? No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved
CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP P.O. Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Attention: D. Bruce Prout 10. Explanatory letter is enclosed.	 7. X Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40 8. X Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket number with any credit or charge to our Deposit Account.
original document. Date: March 24, 2000 I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS CORRESPONDENCE IS BEING DEPOSITED WITH THE U.S. POSTAL BERVICE AS FIRST CLASS MALL IN AN ENVELOPE ADDRESSED TO: COMMUNICATION OF PATENTS AND	g information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Name: D. Bruce Prout 626/795-9900
TRADEMARKS, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231 ON 24/2000 DNGUYEN/ 00000028 5944398 EC:581 DBP/dip	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

DJP PAS240870.1-*-3/24/00 1.13 PM

經濟部國際貿易局

BOARD OF FOREIGN TRADE

MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

8902000651 REFERENCE NO. NO. 1, HU-KOU STREET TAIPEI, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA TEL: (02)23510271 FAX: (02)23513603

(02)23517080

March 3, 2000

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Board.

Name of Firm (in Chinese): 偉訓企業股份有限公司

(in English): COMPUCASE ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

Location of Business : 1F, NO.225, LANE 54, SEC 2, AN HO ROAD, TAINAN,

TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Business Account Number: 69577160

Original Name of Firm : WEI SHUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

From April 9, 1979

Change in the Name of Firm: COMPUCASE ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.

From February 1, 2000

OF FOONOMIC AND SERVICE OF FOONOMIC AND SERVICE OF FOONOMIC AND SERVICE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH

Sincerely,

W. L. Hsu

Director

2nd Department

12 Silvering for

PATENT REEL: 010710 FRAME: 0207

海 海河

RECORDED: 03/30/2000

經濟部國際貿易局出進口廠商登記卡

营利事業統一	統一籍號	69577160	核發日期		089/02/01
		中文:偉訓企業股份有限公司			
		義文:COMPUCASE ENTERPRISE CO., LTD	LTD.		
	中文:臺南	臺南市安南區安東里安和路二段五十四巷225號1樓	-段五十四	卷225號1	sol x
替業地址	英文: IF,	NO. 225, LANE 54,	, AN IIO R	OAD, TAINAN,	SEC 2, AN HO ROAD, TAINAN, TAIWAN, R. O. C.
負責人	王大進	连			
与招	06-2470606	908	争		06-2470505
新二二二	麻荫原中文名称	精:			經濟部闔際貿易局核章
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A : WEI SHUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.)., LTD.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	其 句	項:變 更登記			
					7.72

PATENT REEL: 010710 FRAME: 0208